Bhutan State Lotteries

KANCHENJUNGA
QUEEN EVENING

“v/57 11/08/2025

' 80L 95975 | anp
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UL ¢ Winnerz 9500/- 06032 14099 22100 35856 40784

Prize

N for Seller z 500/- 45025 56462 82105 92132 98172
for Winner : 9000/- 06916 07028 11355 14160 34665
for Sellerz 999- 43985 59348 72462 84440 88295

4th for Winner z 600/- 1210 2923 3748 3924 6179

A::)‘:nt for Seller 130/- 7293 7681 7959 8399 9811

J

5 DIGITS WITH SERIAL 1 TIME.

1 OOO REM. ALL SERIALS OF 1 ST PRIZE NO,
500 5 DIGITS 10 TIMES.
999 5DIGITS 10 TIMES.
1 30 4DIGITS 10 TIMES.

7 O 4DIGITS 10 TIMES.

1

c 2000
2 9500
3 9000
4 600
5 300

6 130 S50 4DIGITS 100 TIMES.

Visit web site : bhutanstatelotteries.com / Contact email-bhutanstate. contact@gmall com

1st PRIZE WILL BE DRAWN OUT OF
SOLD TICKETS ONLY

EVERY §

UNDAY
o
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6th Prize Amount for Winner ¥ 130/- for Seller T 50/-

0035 0334 0651 0864 0963 1132 1190
1868 1958 2024 2165 2196 2359 2387
2781 2791 2869 2882 2966 3019 3220
3302 3312 3325 3399 3403 3456 3547
3878 3982 4029 4030 4422 4444 4525
4880 4909 5088 5133 5168 5230 5242
5571 5650 5716 5776 5922 6146 6197
6745 6773 6843 7069 7361 7410 7414
7643 7772 8230 8258 8341 8449 8485
8909 8998 9249 9307 9321 9482 9486

Please
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1500
2396
3240
3577
4554
5252
6239
7557
8510
9579

check the results with relevant
Official Government Gazette
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